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SchV Tornesch
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Pinneberger BSchV
Halstenbeker SchV
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KolIn-Reisieker SchV
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Pokalwoche 2016

Mannschaft

ID
F.Hauenstein
L.Krause
F.Kaminski
N.Eifert

M.Andrikewitsch

A.Zacher
T.Duden
T.Elsen
M.Schott
J.Zingelmann
C.Siro
J.Dannenberg
L.Schroder
J.Zingelmann
S.Trantow
S.Nothnagel
W.Maier
G.Nothnagel
T.Sbresny
M.Dammann
J.Merz
K.Zeiner
K.Zeiner
M.Horns
M.Ebert
I.Besendahl
F.Mdiller

H.Ossenbriiggen

J.Wischmann
H.Nierich
S.Pardy
S.Pardy
B.Schottler
G.Pethahn
E.Scheel
R.Scheel
B.Grube
S.Nickel
S.Mohr
M.Ebert
Y.Melcher
C.Godron
S.Duden
P.Lohse
C.Lohse
R.Peetz
C.Peetz jun.
K.Schliemann
A.Spieck
H.Schliemann
A.Moller
B.Miiller

Klasse

31 Jugend (w) 15-16

42 Junioren-B (m) 17-18
40 Junioren (m) 19-20
40 Junioren (m) 19-20
31 Jugend (w) 15-16

42 Junioren-B (m) 17-18
42 Junioren-B (m) 17-18
30 Jugend (m) 15-16

30 Jugend (m) 15-16

42 Junioren-B (m) 17-18
43 Junioren-B (w) 17-18
30 Jugend (m) 15-16

40 Junioren (m) 19-20
42 Junioren-B (m) 17-18
43 Junioren-B (w) 17-18
41 Junioren (w) 19-20

40 Junioren (m) 19-20
31 Jugend (w) 15-16

Platz

514
514
514
494
494
494
486
486
486
387
387
387
457
457
457
1113
1113
1113
1095
1095
1095
1082
1082
1082
1051
1051
1051
886
886
886
931,0
931,0
931,0
926,4
926,4
926,4
926,1
926,1
926,1
914,6
914,6
914,6
909,7
909,7
909,7
907,7
907,7
907,7
907,3
907,3
907,3
903,7

Ringe

O NN NGO UL U, WWWNNNREREPERPENNMNRERERREWWWNMNNMNRERRREPERREPEREREEEPREWWWNNNIEREIPRELPRE

Mike Domanski (Sportleiter)



Pokal

. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA offen
. LGA Damen
. LGA Damen

LGA Damen

. LGA Damen
. LGA Damen
. LGA Damen
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren
. LGA Herren

Verein

SchV Tornesch

SchV Tornesch
KolIn-Reisieker SchV
KoélIn-Reisieker Schv
KolIn-Reisieker SchV
Pinneberger BSchV
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Pinneberger BSchV

Pokalwoche 2016

Mannschaft

ID
G.Bertschus
K.Steenfatt
A.Nothnagel
W.Frank
D.Timm
G.Worm
R.Harbeck
N.Spitzner
M.Kurzhals
M.Schroéter
K.Walther
T.Nothhorn
D.Arndt
B.Luders
U.Larsen
I.Karp
B.Gajek
S.Willms
E.Johannsen
E.Zwerger
B.Sinner
K.Dusza
G.Elsen
G.Larsen
H.Hatje
T.Zimmermann
A.Loffler
G.Schmidt
S.Altenberg
H.Otto
R.Rudek
K.Lohfink

W .Klass
D.Fuchs
K.Bufl}

Ringe Platz
903,7
903,7
898,5
898,5
898,5
892,8
892,8
892,8
861,7
861,7
861,7
858,1
858,1
858,1
918,7
918,7
918,7
855,9
855,9
855,9
936,2
936,2
936,2
932,3
932,3
932,3
931,0
931,0
931,0
928,5
928,5
928,5
918,4
918,4
918,4
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SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth

SchV Tornesch
Halstenbeker SchV
SchV Tornesch
Pinneberger BSchV
Pinneberger BSchV
Halstenbeker SchV
SchV Tornesch
SchV Tornesch
SchV Tornesch
SchV Tornesch
SchV Tornesch
Halstenbeker SchVv
Pinneberger BSchV
SchV Tornesch
Halstenbeker SchV
Pinneberger BSchV
Halstenbeker SchV
Halstenbeker SchV
Halstenbeker SchV

SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth
SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth

Kolln-Reisieker SchV

Pokalwoche 2016
Einzel (Jugend)

Name

Mangold, Rene

Kliegel, Nadja

Schubert, Laura

Sporleder, Caprice

Elsen, Thore

Schott, Michel

Dannenberg, Jay Jay Julien

Hauenstein, Finja
Andrikewitsch, Maria
Kaminski, Florian

Eifert, Niklas

Krause, Lukas
Zingelmann, Jan-Hendrik
Duden, Tjark

Zacher, Andre

Siro, Celina

Spitzner, July

Schroder, Lennard
Zingelmann, Jan-Hendrik
Trantow, Sabine

Merz, Julika

Dammann, Malte
Nothnagel, Svenja

Klasse

20 Schiler (m) 12-14

21 Schiler (w) 12-14

21 Schiler (w) 12-14

21 Schiiler (w) 12-14

30 Jugend (m) 15-16

30 Jugend (m) 15-16

30 Jugend (m) 15-16

31 Jugend (w) 15-16

31 Jugend (w) 15-16

40 Junioren (m) 19-20
40 Junioren (m) 19-20
42 Junioren-B (m) 17-18
42 Junioren-B (m) 17-18
42 Junioren-B (m) 17-18
42 Junioren-B (m) 17-18
43 Junioren-B (w) 17-18
21 Schiiler (w) 12-14

40 Junioren (m) 19-20
42 Junioren-B (m) 17-18
43 Junioren-B (w) 17-18
31 Jugend (w) 15-16

40 Junioren (m) 19-20
41 Junioren (w) 19-20

Ges

143
192
153
124
317
289
220
369
322
335
324
350
344
337
321
237
115
313
278
274
359
362
380

Platz
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